GIRASOLI JUNIOR TROPHY 2017

Orario di partenza di sabato 27 maggio 2017 - ordine partenza -

BUCA
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PERCORSO THE NEW 2016
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PONZANO
FILIPPO

BOERIS
PIETRO

REYES RENDON
JOHNN ANTHONY

TURCONI
GREGORIO

DE FERRARI
SEBASTIANO

LOVERA
EDOARDO

QUAGLIA
PIETRO

APPENDINO
AMOS MICHELE

BISESTRI
MATTEO

MOODY
DOMINICK JARIUS

PIEMONTESI
SIMONE

VAIRO
ANDREA

DE CHIESA
GIUSEPPE

CAMPARI
LEONARDO PIETRO

PONZIANI
ILARIA

CAPO

GINEVRA

VALLI

GINEVRA MARIA

SCARCELLO
GIULIA
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24

26

17

23

24

14

19
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PELIZZA
FRANCESCO

OTTOLINI
FEDERICO

PEROSINO
MATTIA

CALOSSO
CHRISTIAN

GIRONI
ALBERTO NERI

VEZZA
GIOVANNI

BEVILACQUA
ALESSANDRO

CASTELLI
PAOLO

GAGGERO
NICOLO'

BIANCHI
LORENZO

FERRERO
MICHELE

TOMASELLI
EDOARDO

LUCCA
GABRIELE

CASTELLI
FRANCESCO

REYES RENDON

ILARY ANTONELL

GILLI
AURORA

AVEZZA
BEATRICE

TERZOLI
CAMILLA
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13

21

19

23

40

11

18

23

28

13

17

27
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ZANCOLO'
ANDREA

VALLI
CARLO ALBERTO

RIZZI
LUCA

PELOSIN
SEBASTIANO

CAPELLO
FABIO
ARATA
SAMUELE
DEMO
ROMEO
BALDI
LORENZO

CASTELLI
ALESSANDRO

VISMARA
EMANUELE RENATO
MARIA

PARRINI
MATTIA

MASCOLO
NICCOLO'

TACCHINI
MATTEO

SAINO ORIA
AMEDEO

DE SOUSA
MARIA MIGUEL

ZANETTI
LEA LAURA

NAPOLI
CARLOTTA

CAPO
GLORIA

GOLF CLUB | GIRASOLI
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17

23

35

14

11

37
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BIANCHI
ANDREA

FRONTERO
BRUNO

LAJOLO
EDOARDO

ABBA'
TOMMASO

VEZZA
GREGORIO

TERZOLI
SOFIA
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13
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24




